
TARIFAS POR SUITE POR NOCHE EN US$

SUITES (11) SIMPLE O DOBLE CAMA ADICIONAL

Patio 380.00 N/A

Balcon 490.00 100.00

Plaza 590.00 N/A

INCLUYE
• Alojamiento en Suite.
• Desayuno.
• 10% de recargo por servicios.

NO INCLUYE
• Impuesto local (19% IGV), aplicable a peruanos y extranjeros

residentes.
• Gastos personales.

OFICINA LIMA:
T. +51 1 610 0404
F. +51 1 422 4701
Andalucía 174 Miraflores
Lima 18 - Perú

OFICINA CUSCO:
T. +51 84 245 314
F. +51 84 244 669
Plaza Las Nazarenas 167,
Cusco - Perú

USA Y CANADA 1-800-442-5042

central@inkaterra.com

18 Nov 10

TARIFAS RACK 2011

10% de descuento Reserve nuestros 3 hoteles para un mismo viajero y
reciba este descuento especial

SERVICIOS DE CORTESÍA
• Regalo de bienvenida.
• Hora del té.
• Consumos de Minibar.

NOTAS
• Tarifas válidas desde el 1ero de Enero al 31 de Diciembre de 2011.

Aplican condiciones especiales para las cenas del 24 y 31 de
diciembre.

• Check-in 1:00 p.m. / Check-out 11:00 a.m.
• Camas adicionales para adultos no disponibles
• Niños menores de 12 deberán tomar una cama adicional, máximo

una por Suite.
• Servicios adicionales disponibles a costo extra.
• Tarifas sujetas a variación sin previo aviso.



RACK RATES 2011

RATES PER PERSON PER NIGHT IN US$

CASITAS (85) SINGLE DOUBLE

Superior 394.00 249.00

Superior Deluxe 442.00 273.50

Junior Suite 490.00 297.50

Junior Suite Deluxe 588.00 381.00

Suite 742.00 471.00

Inkaterra Suite 845.00 531.50

Additional bed 154.00

Children 66.00

VILLA (2)

2 travelers 844.00

3 travelers 635.00

4 travelers 527.00

INCLUDED
• Assistance between Machu Picchu train station and the hotel, and

return
• Overnight at Inkaterra Machu Picchu Pueblo Hotel
• 1 Buffet breakfast
• 1 a-la-carte dinner
• Programmed guided excursions within the property (Bird – Nature –

Orchid – Twilight – Tea Plantation tours)

NOT INCLUDED
• 10% service charge
• Local Tax (19% VAT) applicable to Peruvians and foreign residents in Peru
• Personal expenses

LIMA MAIN OFFICE:
T. +51 1 610 0404
F. +51 1 422 4701
Andalucía 174 Miraflores
Lima 18 - Peru

CUSCO OFFICE:
T. +51 84 245 314
F. +51 84 244 669
Plaza Las Nazarenas 167,
Cusco - Peru

USA & CANADA 1-800-442-5042

central@inkaterra.com

12 Nov 10

10% Off - Book all 3 Inkaterra hotels for the same travelers and get this special discount.

ADDED VALUES
• Welcome gift
• Tea time
• Happy hour

NOTES
• Rates are valid from January 1st to December 31st 2011 (special

conditions apply for dinner on December 24th and 31st)
• Check-in 1:00 p.m. / Check-out 11:00 a.m.
• Additional beds: limited capacity, maximum one per casita
• Children under 12: maximum two per casita when sharing it

with one or two adults
• Children over 12: must take the additional bed rate -

maximum one per casita
• Additional and private services available at an extra cost
• Programs and rates subject to change without prior notice



LIMA MAIN OFFICE:
T. +51 1 610 0404
F. +51 1 422 4701
Andalucía 174 Miraflores
Lima 18 - Peru

CUSCO OFFICE:
T. +51 84 245 314
F. +51 84 244 669
Plaza Las Nazarenas 167,
Cusco - Peru

USA & CANADA 1-800-442-5042

central@inkaterra.com

12 Nov 10

RATES PER PERSON IN US$

CABAÑA (35) 3D/2NPRGM 4D/3N PRGM 5D/4N PRGM ADD. NIGHT

Superior Single 612.00 792.00 842.00 200.00

Superior Double 492.00 646.00 706.00 192.00

Superior Rio Single 744.00 948.00 992.00 274.00

Superior Rio Double 586.00 759.00 814.00 217.00

Suite Amazonica Single 864.00 1,092.00 1,123.00 306.00

Suite Amazonica Double 672.00 862.00 908.00 242.00

Suite Tambopata Single 1,042.00 1,307.00 1,324.00 358.00

Suite Tambopata Double 799.00 1,015.00 1,050.00 277.00

Children 50% as per selected category

INCLUDED
• Round trip transportation by land and river (Airport / Lodge /

Airport)
• Overnights at Inkaterra Reserva Amazonica
• Full board
• Bottled water and non-alcoholic house beverages
• English and Spanish interpreter service
• A-la-carte excursions
• Canopy Walkway and Anaconda Walk
• Basic equipment for each excursion
• Entrance fees to Lake Sandoval (SERNANP), Canopy Walkway and

Butterfly House

NOT INCLUDED
• 10% service charge
• Personal expenses

ADDED VALUES
• Welcome gift
• Tea time
• Happy hour

NOTES
• Rates are valid from January 1st to December 31st 2011 (special

conditions apply for dinner on December 24th and 31st)
• Children conditions applicable under 12 when accompanied by one

or two adults in the same cabaña - maximum 2 per cabaña
• We do not recommend children under 5
• Suggested itineraries available
• Excursion schedules may vary depending on weather conditions and

demand
• Additional and private services, as interpreters in other languages,

available upon request at an extra cost
• Programs and rates subject to changes without prior notice

RACK RATES 2011

10% Off - Book all 3 Inkaterra hotels for the same travelers and get this special discount.



RACK RATES 2011

INCLUDED
• Assistance between train station and the hotel
• Welcome drink
• Complimentary Wireless Internet access (Wi-Fi)
• Overnight
• Buffet breakfast
• Dinner
• 10% service charge

NOT INCLUDED
• Local taxes (19% VAT) applicable to Peruvians and foreign

residents in Peru
• Personal expenses

RATES PER ROOM PER NIGHT IN US$
Superior Single / Double - (20 m2/215 ft2) - Double twin $200.00

Superior Deluxe Single / Double - (30 m2/322 ft2) - Double twin / king beds, sitting area and complimentary mini bar $250.00

Additional Bed $50.00

DINING – Menu a la carte Guest Non Guest*
Dinner Included $18.00

Lunch $15.35 $18.00

Breakfast Included $12.00

Lunch Bag $8.53 $10.00

*19% VAT Included

Andalucia 174, Lima 18 - Peru
Tel. 51.1. 4226574
Fax. 51.1. 4224701

reservas@byinkaterra.com
www.elmapihotel.com

NOTES
• Rates are valid from November 1st. 2010 to December 31st. 2011
• Check-in 13:00 hrs
• Check-out 11:00 hrs
• Additional beds, limited capacity (maximum one per room).

Children under 12 must take the additional bed rate
• Rates are subject to change without prior notice

10 Nov 10

**And now dinner is included**


